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81 Wolverhampton - Dudley

Monday to Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

81 81 81 81 81

Wolverhampton Bus Station 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245
Birmingham New Rd, Laburnum Rd 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257
Hurst Hill Gate 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
Roseville Square 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309
Dudley, Tower Street 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

Monday to Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

81 81 81 81 81

Dudley, Tower Street 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Roseville Square 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311
Hurst Hill Gate 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Birmingham New Rd, Laburnum Rd 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Wolverhampton Bus Station 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Wolverhampton Bus Station 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245
Birmingham New Rd, Laburnum Rd 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257
Hurst Hill Gate 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
Roseville Square 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309
Dudley, Tower Street 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Dudley, Tower Street 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Roseville Square 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311
Hurst Hill Gate 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Birmingham New Rd, Laburnum Rd 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Wolverhampton Bus Station 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335


